BREST Liberts Horaires valables le mercredi 10 septembre 2025

via Bellevue

Petite Gare 05:49 06:22 06:51 07:03 07:16 07:28 08:03 08:19 08:55 09:38 10:03 11:03 11:33 12:03 13:04 13:34 14:03 14:33 15:38 16:01 16:36 17:28 17:45 18:01 18:19 18:48 21:30
Pen Ar Guear 05:50 06:23 06:52 07:04 07:17 07:29 08:04 08:20 08:56 09:39 10:04 11:04 11:34 12:04 13:05 13:35 14:04 14:34 15:39 16:02 16:37 17:29 17:46 18:02 18:20 18:49 21:31
Bohars Bourg 05:51 06:24 06:53 07:05 07:18 07:30 08:05 08:21 08:57 09:40 10:05 11:05 11:35 12:05 13:06 13:36 14:05 14:35 15:40 16:03 16:38 17:30 17:47 18:03 18:21 18:50 21:32
Chapelle 05:52 06:25 06:54 07:06 07:19 07:31 08:06 08:22 08:58 09:41 10:06 11:06 11:36 12:06 13:07 13:37 14:06 14:36 15:41 16:04 16:39 17:31 17:48 18:04 18:22 18:51 21:33
Beuzit 05:53 06:26 06:55 07:08 07:21 07:33 08:08 08:24 09:00 09:43 10:08 11:08 11:38 12:08 13:09 13:39 14:08 14:38 15:43 16:06 16:41 17:33 17:50 18:06 18:24 18:52 21:34
Kerguillo 05:54 06:27 06:56 07:09 07:22 07:34 08:09 08:25 09:01 09:44 10:09 11:09 11:39 12:09 13:10 13:40 14:09 14:39 15:44 16:07 16:42 17:34 17:51 18:07 18:25 18:53 21:35
Seguin 05:55 06:28 06:57 07:10 07:23 07:35 08:10 08:26 09:02 09:45 10:10 11:10 11:40 12:10 13:11 13:41 14:10 14:40 15:45 16:08 16:43 17:35 17:52 18:08 18:26 18:54 21:36
Roz Vian 05:55 06:28 06:57 07:11 07:24 07:36 08:11 08:27 09:03 09:46 10:11 11:11 11:41 12:11 13:12 13:42 14:11 14:41 1546 16:09 16:44 17:36 17:53 18:09 18:27 18:55 21:36
Lannoc 05:56 06:29 06:58 07:11 07:24 07:36 08:11 08:27 09:03 09:46 10:11 11:11 11:41 12:11 13:12 13:42 14:11 14:41 1546 16:09 16:44 17:36 17:53 18:09 18:27 18:55 21:37
Etang 05:57 06:30 06:59 07:12 07:25 07:37 08:12 08:28 09:04 09:47 10:12 11:12 11:42 12:12 13:13 13:43 14:12 14:42 15:47 16:10 16:45 17:37 17:54 18:10 18:28 18:56 21:38
Bergot 05:59 06:32 07:01 07:15 07:28 07:40 08:15 08:31 09:07 09:50 10:15 11:15 11:45 12:15 13:16 13:46 14:15 14:45 1550 16:13 16:48 17:40 17:57 18:13 18:31 18:59 21:40
Le Gorgeu 06:00 06:33 07:03 07:17 07:30 07:42 08:17 08:33 09:09 09:52 10:17 11:17 11:47 12:17 13:18 13:48 14:17 14:47 15:52 16:15 16:50 17:42 17:59 18:15 18:33 19:01 21:41
Kermenguy 06:01 06:34 07:04 07:18 07:31 07:43 08:18 08:34 09:10 09:53 10:18 11:18 11:48 12:18 13:19 13:49 14:18 14:48 15:53 16:16 16:52 17:44 18:01 18:17 18:34 19:02 21:42
Bouguen 06:02 06:35 07:05 07:20 07:33 07:45 08:20 08:36 09:12 09:55 10:20 11:20 11:50 12:20 13:21 13:51 14:20 14:50 15:55 16:18 16:54 17:46 18:03 18:19 18:36 19:04 21:43
Universités 06:03 06:36 07:06 07:21 07:34 07:46 08:21 08:37 09:13 09:56 10:21 11:21 11:51 12:21 13:22 13:52 14:21 14:51 15:56 16:19 16:55 17:47 18:04 18:20 18:37 19:05 21:44
Foch 06:05 06:38 07:08 07:23 07:37 07:49 08:24 08:40 09:16 09:59 10:24 11:24 11:54 12:24 13:25 13:55 14:24 14:54 15:59 16:22 16:58 17:50 18:07 18:23 18:40 19:07 21:46
Hépital Morvan 06:06 06:39 07:09 07:25 07:39 07:51 08:26 08:42 09:18 10:01 10:26 11:26 11:56 12:26 13:27 13:57 14:26 14:56 16:01 16:24 17:00 17:52 18:09 18:25 18:42 19:08 21:47
Liberté Morvan 06:07 06:40 07:10 07:26 07:40 07:52 08:27 08:43 09:19 10:02 10:27 11:27 11:57 12:27 13:28 13:58 14:27 14:57 16:02 16:25 17:01 17:53 18:10 18:26 18:43 19:09 21:48

BOHARS Petite . .
via Bellevue Horaires valables le mercredi 10 septembre 2025

Liberté Morvan 06:12 06:55 07:28 07:42 08:14 08:30 08:45 09:02 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:04 12:29 13:06 13:59 14:29 15:04 15:25 16:00 16:15 16:31 16:47 17:04 17:19 18:08 18:24 21:08 22:05
Hoétel de Ville 06:13 06:56 07:29 07:43 08:15 08:31 08:46 09:03 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:05 12:30 13:07 14:00 14:30 15:05 15:26 16:01 16:16 16:32 16:48 17:05 17:20 18:09 18:25 21:09 22:06
Malakoff 06:15 06:58 07:31 07:45 08:17 08:33 08:48 09:05 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:08 12:33 13:10 14:03 14:33 15:08 15:29 16:04 16:19 16:35 16:51 17:08 17:23 18:12 18:28 21:11 22:08
Albert ler 06:16 06:59 07:32 07:47 08:19 08:35 08:50 09:07 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:10 12:35 13:12 14:05 14:35 15:10 15:31 16:06 16:21 16:37 16:53 17:10 17:25 18:14 18:30 21:12 22:09
Universités 06:18 07:01 07:36 07:51 08:23 08:38 08:53 09:10 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:14 12:39 13:16 14:09 14:39 15:14 15:35 16:10 16:25 16:41 16:57 17:14 17:29 18:18 18:33 21:14 22:11
Bouguen 06:19 07:02 07:37 07:52 08:24 08:39 08:54 09:11 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:15 12:40 13:17 14:10 14:40 15:15 15:36 16:11 16:26 16:42 16:58 17:15 17:30 18:19 18:34 21:15 22:12
Kermenguy 06:20 07:03 07:38 07:53 08:25 08:40 08:55 09:12 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:16 12:41 13:18 14:11 14:41 15:16 15:37 16:12 16:27 16:43 16:59 17:16 17:31 18:20 18:35 21:16 22:13
Le Gorgeu 06:21 07:04 07:40 07:55 08:27 08:42 08:57 09:14 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:18 12:43 13:20 14:13 14:43 15:18 15:39 16:14 16:29 16:45 17:.01 17:18 17:33 18:22 18:36 21:17 22:14
Bergot 06:22 07:05 07:41 07:56 08:28 08:43 08:58 09:15 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:19 12:44 13:21 14:14 14:44 15:19 15:40 16:15 16:30 16:46 17:02 17:19 17:34 18:23 18:37 21:18 22:15
Etang 06:24 07:07 07:44 07:59 08:31 08:46 09:01 09:18 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:22 12:47 13:24 14:17 14:47 15:22 15:43 16:18 16:33 16:50 17:06 17:23 17:38 18:26 18:40 21:20 22:17
Lannoc 06:25 07:08 07:44 07:59 08:31 08:46 09:01 09:18 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:22 12:47 13:24 14:17 14:47 15:23 15:44 16:19 16:34 16:51 17:.07 17:24 17:39 18:27 18:40 21:21 22:18
Roz Vian 06:26 07:09 07:45 08:00 08:32 08:47 09:02 09:19 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:23 12:48 13:25 14:18 14:48 15:24 15:45 16:20 16:35 16:52 17:08 17:25 17:40 18:28 18:41 21:22 22:19
Seguin 06:26 07:09 07:46 08:01 08:33 08:48 09:03 09:20 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:24 12:49 13:26 14:19 14:49 15:25 15:46 16:21 16:36 16:53 17:09 17:26 17:41 18:29 18:42 21:22 22:19
Kerguillo 06:27 07:10 07:47 08:02 08:34 08:49 09:04 09:21 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:25 12:50 13:27 14:20 14:50 15:26 15:47 16:22 16:37 16:54 17:10 17:27 17:42 18:30 18:43 21:23 22:20
Beuzit 06:28 07:11 07:48 08:03 08:35 08:50 09:05 09:22 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:26 12:51 13:28 14:21 14:51 15:27 15:48 16:23 16:38 16:55 17:11 17:28 17:43 18:31 18:44 21:24 22:21
Chapelle 06:30 07:13 07:50 08:05 08:37 08:52 09:07 09:24 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:28 12:53 13:30 14:23 14:53 15:29 15:50 16:25 16:40 16:57 17:13 17:30 17:45 18:33 18:46 21:26 22:23
Bohars Bourg 06:30 07:13 07:50 08:05 08:37 08:52 09:07 09:24 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:28 12:53 13:30 14:23 14:53 15:29 15:50 16:25 16:40 16:57 17:13 17:30 17:45 18:33 18:46 21:26 22:23
Pen Ar Guear 06:31 07:14 07:51 08:06 08:38 08:53 09:08 09:25 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:29 12:54 13:31 14:24 14:54 15:30 15:51 16:26 16:41 16:58 17:14 17:31 17:46 18:34 18:47 21:27 22:24

Petite Gare 06:32 07:15 07:52 08:07 08:39 08:54 09:09 09:26 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:30 12:55 13:32 14:25 14:55 15:31 15:52 16:27 16:42 16:59 17:15 17:32 17:47 18:35 18:48 21:28 22:25



